ADS-STANDALONE/9R1
18th March 2021
Datasheet Revision: 1.0
AD01427 Board Features
• ADM-XRC-9R1
• 8x High-Speed 12/14-bit ADCs
• 8x High-Speed 14-bit DACs
• 4x ARM® Cortex™-A53 MPCore™

FCC 47CFR Part 2
EN55022:2010 Equipment ClassB
Ordering Information
Order Code: ADS-STANDALONE/9R1/(f)
Option Code Description of Options
RFSoC f
27 = XCZU27DR-2,
28 = XCZU28DR-2,
47 = XCZU47DR-2,
48 = XCZU48DR-2
UK Office
Address: Suite L4A, 160 Dundee Street,
Edinburgh, EH11 1DQ, UK
Telephone: +44 131 558 2600